
AGC ACTION SHOOTING - 2022 EVENT SCHEDULE
A.S. IDPA MATCH A.S. FALLING STEEL STEEL MATCH

A.S. Thursday Night Events A.S. 3 GUN MATCH

Scholastic Action Shooting C&R Milsurp Action Match

A.S USPSA Match
Day DATE TIME EVENT FIELD

January

Sunday 01/09/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match CANCELLED BAY 1-6

Sunday 01/16/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
February

Saturday 02/05/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5
Sunday 02/13/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6

Sunday 02/20/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
March

Sunday 03/06/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5 & 200
Saturday 03/12/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6

Sunday 03/20/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
Sunday 03/27/22 11:00AM-4:00PM Scholastic Action Match BAY 2-5

April
Saturday 04/02/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5
Saturday 04/09/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Saturday 04/16/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 3-6
Sunday 04/17/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
Sunday 04/24/22 11:00AM-4:00PM Scholastic Action Match BAY 2-5

May
Sunday 05/01/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5 & 200
Thursday 05/05/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 
Saturday 05/14/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Thursday 05/19/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 
Saturday 05/21/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Sunday 05/22/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
Sunday 05/22/22 11:00AM-4:00PM Scholastic Action Match BAY 2-5

June
Thursday 06/02/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 & 200
Sunday 06/05/22 8:00AM-4:00PM C&R Milsurp Action Match BAY 1-4 & 200
Sunday 06/12/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Thurs 06/16/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 / Trap 2
Saturday 06/18/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Sunday 06/19/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
Sunday 06/26/22 11:00AM-4:00PM Scholastic Action Match BAY 2-5

July
Sunday 07/03/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5 & 200
Thursday 07/07/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 



Sunday 07/10/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Saturday 07/16/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Sunday 07/17/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
Thursday 07/21/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 
Sunday 07/24/22 11:00AM-4:00PM Scholastic Action Match BAY 2-5

August
Thursday 08/04/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 / Trap 2
Saturday 08/06/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5
Saturday 08/13/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Thursday 08/18/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 
Sunday 08/20/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Sunday 08/21/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6

September
Thursday 09/01/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 
Saturday 09/10/22 8:00AM-4:00PM GoldStar Teen Benefit BAY 1-5 & 200
Thursday 09/15/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Practice - Any Firearm BAY 1-3 
Saturday 09/17/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Sunday 09/18/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6
Sunday 09/25/22 11:00AM-4:00PM Scholastic Action Match BAY 2-5

October
Sunday 10/02/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5 & 200
Thursday 10/06/22 5:30PM-8:00PM Shotgun Only Trap 1&2
Saturday 10/08/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Saturday 10/15/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Sunday 10/16/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6

November
Sunday 11/06/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5
Sunday 11/13/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6
Saturday 11/19/22 8:00AM-4:00PM IDPA MATCH BAY 1-6
Saturday 11/20/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6

December
Saturday 12/03/22 8:00AM-4:00PM 2 / 3 GUN MATCH BAY 1-5
Saturday 12/10/22 8:00AM-4:00PM USPSA Match BAY 1-6

Sunday 12/18/22 8:00AM-1:00PM Falling Steel Match BAY 1-6

Please Subscribe to the AGC Action Shooting email distribution list for 
Event Updates, Changes, Cancellations, Etc.

https://action.agcrange.org/




